



THE UNIVERS

Scholarship 2023
The Cedar Rapids Area Iowa Club in its launch year is committed to bringing

THE UNIVERS OF 10

Univers of lo The Cedar Rapids Area Iowa Club in its launch year is committed to bringing alumni, friends, supporters, and students together in support of the University of Iowa.

Very few sponsorships are as rewarding as a group such as ours helping a student to pursue his or her education at the University of Iowa.

This year we are launching the tradition of sponsoring an area student with a scholarship funded by the Cedar Rapids Area lowa Club. The funds are matched by the University of Iowa Center for Advancement and a scholarship awarded to a qualified and vetted student.

Gifts are valued in all amounts. The contribution can be at any level and is tax deductible. A link has been provided which will allow you to donate with credit card to the Cedar Rapids Area Iowa Club student for the upcoming year. If you prefer a check that is also appreciated. Instructions provided.

Once the student has been selected, we will share with you throughout the year so you can experience how important and appreciated your gift has helped this individual.

No gift is too small. Every dollar counts and helps a student in his or her important pursuit as a University of Iowa Hawkeye student.

Thank you for your generous consideration.

lowa Hawkeye strong and proud.

THE UNIVERS OF 10

THE UNIVERS OF 10

Link to Scholarship Giving for Cedar Rapids Area Student

THE I UNIVERS OF 10

If anyone wishes to send a check – please put account number 301-204-18 in the memo field and mail it to:

THE I Univers of Io

Gift Receiving 1 West Park Rd Iowa City, IA 52242

















